

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4107/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2006 in CWP No. 19394/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIJESH KUMARI GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.

Mr. Syed Rehan, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER